Rekordliste VEREINSREKORDE LTV LIPPSTADT

Frauen

60m
100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
10000 m
10 km
15 km

Halbmarathon

Marathon

2021

7,8
12,0
25,3
57,53
2:149
5:36,20
10:22,28
40:31,8
37,42
57:02
1:26,06
3:10:14

Marathon-Mann 10:17,47

Stundenlauf
60 m Hirden
80 m Hurden

100 m Hurden
400 m Hirden

4x100m

4x200m

3x800m

11677
9,29
12,4
15,11
63,99
51,09

1:49,30

8:48,1

3000m Bahngel 15:23,7

5 km Gehen

10 km Gehen
Stundengehen

Hochsprung
Weitsprung
Dreisprung
KugelstoR3
Diskuswurf
Hammerwurf
Speerwurf

Siebenkampf

25:39
53:25
10967
1,76
5,76
12,34
11,91
37,00
20,12
36,25
4386

Bauch,Monika 1982 06.01.2002
Kersting, Gerda 00 1962
Kersting, Gerda 00 1963
Jokiel, Annett 1966 14.01.1995
Lemke, llona 1947 1965
Oostendorp, Gea 1969 03.06.1999
Meisa, Kerstin 1982 24.06.2001
Bottcher, Julia 1972 11.10.1992
Wurm, Daniele 1991 20.05.2016
Wurm, Daniela 1991 31.12.2015
Wurm, Daniela 1991 03.10.2015
Oostendorp, Gea 1969 27.04.1997
1988
Dautzenberg,M: Brand,L; Bootsmann,R;
Laforet, Rosemarie 1950 1990
Bauch, Monika 1982 12.01.2002
Kersting, Gerda 00 1963
Bauch,Monika 1982 02.08.2002
Bauch,Monika 1982 28.07.2002
LTV Lippstadt 20.05.2002

Dortmund
Wanne-Eickel
Ludwigshafen
Dortmund

Mainz

Bad Oeynhausen
Dortmund

Bonen

Lippstadt

Soest
Dortmund-Horde
Hamburg
Hamburg

Uden
Dortmund
Lippstadt
Menden
Dortmund
Recklinghausen

Bohner,N 83; Blume,E 84; Marton, C 83; Bauch,M 82

LTV Lippstadt 02.02.2002

Leverkusen

Marton,C 83;Bauch, M 82; Bohner,N 83; Blume, E 84

1971
Handschke 51, Sommerkamp 49, Conze 41

Bauch, Renate 1951 04.08.1984
Bauch, Renate 1951 27.06.1981
Bauch, Renate 1951 24.09.1983
Bauch, Renate 1951 01.04.1984
Bramhoff, Sabine 00 1981
Jokiel, Annett 1966 15.05.1994
Jokiel, Annett 1966 23.07.1995
Lauf, Helga 00 1958
Tiedemann, Helga 00 1959
Bauch, Monika 1982 29.09.2002
Pregel, Herta 00 1966
Bauch, Monika 1982 6./7.09.2002

Soest

Ahlen
Grevenbroich
Bergen/Norwegen
Dortmund
Ruthen

Hamm

Bad Oeynhausen
Bad Driburg
Lippstadt

Tudorf

Ahlen

Arnsberg

(15,36- 1,48- 7,73- 26,36 / 5.06- 30,24- 2:24,82)



